obsyn
8

Declining - No Growth On-The-]ob Training

A product of e

Labor Market Information
New Accounts Clerks

FRIELERDS & [PECLETER, [ E0R This analysis is based on growth in absolute

numbers from Colorado Labor Market Information,
2006 - 2016. All occupations listed, except those
defined as "Declining - No Growth", are expected to
experience positive growth.

Order Clerks
Personal Care & Service Workers, All Other

Agricultural Inspectors . .
9 P For further information, please

visit the Colorado LMI website:
www.coworkforce.com/LMIGateway
Or, contact us at (303) 318-8850.

Postal Service Mail Sorters, Processors,
& Processing Machine Operators

Computer Operators
Bindery Workers

Mail Clerks & Mail Machine Operators,
Except Postal Service

Parts Salespersons

Credit Authorizers, Checkers, & Clerks Local Workforce Centers

Couriers & Messengers

GREELEY WFC

(Employment Services of Weld County)
Mail to P.O. Box 1805

Greeley, CO 80632

Ph: (970) 353-3800

TDD: (970) 353-3800

Loan Interviewers & Clerks

Metal Workers & Plastic Workers, All Other
Postmasters & Mail Superintendents
Postal Service Clerks

Floral Designers

Taxi Drivers & Chauffeurs

Postal Service Mail Carriers

Dental Laboratory Technicians g_jm& [\c OLORADO

[ JWORKFORCE

Packaging & Filling Machine Operators & Tenders Labor & Employment ~ ¢ ENT ER



COLORADO

[ ) WORKFORCE

N—=

C E N T E R

Hot Jobs - Highest Growth

Truck Drivers, Heavy & Tractor-Trailer
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Customer Service Representatives
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Combined Food Preparation
& Serving Workers, Including Fast Food
Short-term on-the-job training

Sales Representatives,
Wholesale & Manufacturing
Work experience in a related occupation

Roustabouts, Oil & Gas
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Construction Laborers
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Carpenters
Long-term on-the-job training

Retail Salespersons
Short-term on-the-job training

Bookkeeping, Accounting,
& Auditing Clerks
Moderate-term on-the-job training

First-Line Managers of Construction
Trades & Extraction Workers
Work experience in a related occupation

Office Clerks, General
Short-term on-the-job training

Waiters & Waitresses
Short-term on-the-job training

Janitors & Cleaners,
Short-term on-the-job training

Cashiers
Short-term on-the-job training

Secretaries,
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Annual
Entry-level
Wage T

$26,635

$16,851

$14,801

$25,565
$22,106
$20,500
$27,320

$16,279

$20,959

$37,763
$17,213
$14,825
$17,416
$15,107

$20,650

ColofRdd

Hot Jobs - Highest Paying

Average Annual
Annual Experience
Wage Wage Tt
$37,998 $43,680
$24,937 $28,979
$16,961 $18,041
$49,837 $61,974
$30,960 $35,386
$28,389 $32,334
$39,388 $45,422
$28,316 $34,334
$30,118 $34,697
$56,406 $65,728
$24,329 $27,888
$17,344 $18,603
$22,896 $25,635
$19,016 $20,970
$27,633 $31,125

T Average of the lower 1/3 of wages paid in each occupation

Managers
Work experience in a related occupation

Transportation, Storage,
& Distribution Managers
Work experience in a related occupation

First-Line Managers of Police
& Detectives
Work experience in a related occupation

Food Service Managers ;
Work experience in a related occupation

First-Line Managers of Non-Retail
Sales Workers
Work experience in a related occupation

Sales Representatives,

Wholesale & Manufacturing,
Technical & Scientific Products

Work experience in a related occupation

Painters, Transportation Equipment
Moderate-term on-the-job training

First-Line Managers of Mechanics,
Installers, & Repairers
Work experience in a related occupation

Compliance Officers
Long-term on-the-job training

Sales Representatives, Services
Work experience in a related occupation

First-Line Managers of Construction
Trades & Extraction Workers
Work experience in a related occupation

Purchasing Agents
Long-term on-the-job training

Electrical Power-Line Installers
& Repairers
Long-term on-the-job training

Sales Representatives,
Wholesale & Manufacturing
Work experience in a related occupation

First-Line Managers of Production
& Operating Workers
Work experience in a related occupation

Greeley

Annual
Entry-level
Wage t

$58,969

$48,524

$62,903

$48,910

$41,108

$33,663

$38,390

$36,411
$41,337

$27,918

$37,763

$39,009

$31,174

$25,565

$34,950

Average
Annual
Wage
$94,415

$80,509

$77,102

$70,870

$62,802

$60,908

$60,858

$59,979
$56,887

$56,666

$56,406

$55,070

$52,817

$49,837

$49,810

Labor & Employment

Annual
Experience
Wage t1
$112,137

$96,502

$84,201

$81,850

$73,649

$74,530

$72,093

$71,763
$64,662

$71,041

$65,728

$63,100

$63,638

$61,974

$57,240

T1 Average of the highest 2/3 of wages paid in each occupation



