Training

Declining - No Growth

- New Accounts Clerks
- · Packers & Packagers, Hand
- Order Clerks
- · Personal Care & Service Workers, All Other
- · Agricultural Inspectors
- Postal Service Mail Sorters, Processors,
 & Processing Machine Operators
- Computer Operators
- Bindery Workers
- Mail Clerks & Mail Machine Operators, Except Postal Service
- · Parts Salespersons
- · Credit Authorizers, Checkers, & Clerks
- · Couriers & Messengers
- Loan Interviewers & Clerks
- . Metal Workers & Plastic Workers, All Other
- · Postmasters & Mail Superintendents
- · Postal Service Clerks
- Floral Designers
- Taxi Drivers & Chauffeurs
- Postal Service Mail Carriers
- Dental Laboratory Technicians
- Packaging & Filling Machine Operators & Tenders

A product of Labor Market Information

This analysis is based on growth in absolute numbers from Colorado Labor Market Information, 2006 - 2016. All occupations listed, except those defined as "Declining - No Growth", are expected to experience positive growth.

For further information, please visit the Colorado LMI website: www.coworkforce.com/LMIGateway Or, contact us at (303) 318-8850.

Local Workforce Centers

GREELEY WFC

(Employment Services of Weld County) Mail to P.O. Box 1805 Greeley, CO 80632 Ph: (970) 353-3800 TDD: (970) 353-3800





Colorado

On-The-Job Training



Greeley

Projections through 2016



On-the-Job Training Jobstin Colorado



Greeley

Hot Jobs - Highest Growth				Hot Jobs - Highest Pay	Hot Jobs - Highest Paying			
Truck Drivers, Heavy & Tractor-Trailer	Annual Entry-level Wage †	Average Annual Wage	Annual Experience Wage ††	Managers	Annual Entry-level Wage †	Average Annual Wage	Annual Experience Wage ††	
Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$26,635	\$37,998	\$43,680	Work experience in a related occupation	\$58,969	\$94,415	\$112,137	
Customer Service Representatives Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$16,851	\$24,937	\$28,979	Transportation, Storage, Bistribution Managers Work experience in a related occupation	\$48,524	\$80,509	\$96,502	
Combined Food Preparation Serving Workers, Including Fast Food Short-term on-the-job training	\$14,801	\$16,961	\$18,041	First-Line Managers of Police & Detectives Work experience in a related occupation	\$62,903	\$77,102	\$84,201	
Sales Representatives, Wholesale & Manufacturing Work experience in a related occupation	\$25,565	\$49,837	\$61,974	 Food Service Managers Work experience in a related occupation First-Line Managers of Non-Retail 	\$48,910	\$70,870	\$81,850	
Roustabouts, Oil & Gas Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$22,106	\$30,960	\$35,386	Sales Workers Work experience in a related occupation • Sales Representatives,	\$41,108	\$62,802	\$73,649	
Construction Laborers Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$20,500	\$28,389	\$32,334	Wholesale & Manufacturing, Technical & Scientific Products Work experience in a related occupation	\$33,663	\$60,908	\$74,530	
Carpenters Long-term on-the-job training	\$27,320	\$39,388	\$45,422	Painters, Transportation Equipment Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$38,390	\$60,858	\$72,093	
Retail Salespersons Short-term on-the-job training	\$16,279	\$28,316	\$34,334	 First-Line Managers of Mechanics, Installers, & Repairers Work experience in a related occupation 	\$36,411	\$59,979	\$71,763	
Bookkeeping, Accounting, & Auditing Clerks Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$20,959	\$30,118	\$34,697	Compliance Officers Long-term on-the-job training	\$41,337	\$56,887	\$64,662	
First-Line Managers of Construction Trades & Extraction Workers Work experience in a related occupation	\$37,763	\$56,406	\$65,728	 Sales Representatives, Services Work experience in a related occupation First-Line Managers of Construction 	\$27,918	\$56,666	\$71,041	
Office Clerks, General Short-term on-the-job training	\$17,213	\$24,329	\$27,888	Trades & Extraction Workers Work experience in a related occupation	\$37,763	\$56,406	\$65,728	
Waiters & Waitresses Short-term on-the-job training	\$14,825	\$17,344	\$18,603	Purchasing Agents Long-term on-the-job training	\$39,009	\$55,070	\$63,100	
Janitors & Cleaners, Short-term on-the-job training	\$17,416	\$22,896	\$25,635	Electrical Power-Line Installers & Repairers Long-term on-the-job training	\$31,174	\$52,817	\$63,638	
Cashiers Short-term on-the-job training	\$17,416	\$19,016	\$20,970	Sales Representatives, Wholesale & Manufacturing Work experience in a related occupation	\$25,565	\$49,837	\$61,974	
Secretaries, Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$20,650	\$27,633	\$31,125	First-Line Managers of Production & Operating Workers Work experience in a related occupation	\$34,950	\$49,810	\$57,240	